abutments.
Applications
The measurement of soil and rock
movements including:
� Lateral strains and settlement in
or beneath earth and rockfill
embankments and dams.
� Foundation movements and

Refer to separate Data Sheet for
specification.
Ordering Information
E7-1.10 VW Soil Extensometer
E7-2.10 Extension Rod
E7-2.11 Protective Tube - Internal
E7-2.12 Protective Tube - External
E7-2.13 Anchor Beam
E7-2.14 Adjustment Unit
W6-4.3 Sealing Tape
CA-1.1-2-A  2 Core Armoured Cable
CA-1.1-4-A  4 Core Armoured Cable
CA-4.1         Joint Sealing Kit